Details of Departmental Committees of KLU during the Academic Year 2014-2015
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12005031 | L.Sai Poornima
12005052 K.Pavan Sai Kumar
12005106 | Ch.Bhavani
12005234 P.Mohan Krishna
12005104 | P.Vamsi Nagendra
12005143 Ch.Sai Krishna . .
Monitoring & reporting
12005243 | Lakshman of students and faculty
12005228 Sai Chandra convenience and ease
during bus journey
11005024 | N.L.B.Chaitanya
1 3134 | Dr.J.V.N.Ramesh
" | Transport Committee 768 | Smt.T.Anuradha 11005002 e
A.Anil Sai
11005088 | B.Hemanth
11005114 Ch.Pavani
11005208
P.Raja Sekhar Reddy
11005189 D.Lakshmi Teja
11005260 | G.Sai Abhinay
11005037 V.Pavan Kumar
13005069 | Ch.Sri Vaishnavi

13005018

N.Ravi Teja




Canteen Committee

2126
2555
3432

Dr.K.Raghava Rao
Sri.P.Vikram
Dr.K.V.Dayasagar

12005025
12005002
12005008
12005030
12005039
12005274
12005237
12005289
11005175
11005144
11005120
11005053
11005245
11005007
11005136
11005140
13005027
13005059

P.Uday Bhanu

M.Y ogitha Bhavya
Ashitha Ghanta
V.Vanitha Chowdary
V.Phani Kanth
Abrar Ahmad

M .Jayanth
Md.Sharukh
M.Hari Prasad
N.V.V.Sandeep
K.Jaya Sai Krishna
A.Shalini

G.Sai Aravind
V.Bharat Srinivas
J.Triveni

Pulimi Varshitha
R.Yamini

M.Sai Kumar

Monitoring & reporting
of students and faculty
convenience and ease in
the canteen regarding
the hygienic food and
other

Student Discipline,
ANTI Ragging &
Campus Rounds

Committee

558

841
2554
3117
2390
1748
1401
3432

Prof.N.Venkatram
Dr..M.Suman
Sri.G.Rajesh Chandra
Sri.Abdul Ahad
Sri.D.B.K.Kamesh
Sri.N.V.K.Ramesh
Sri.M.K.Tyagi
Dr.K.V.Daya Sagar

12005047
12005092
12005100
12005054
12005096
12005026
12005261
12005182
11005014
11005034
11005173
11005172
11005196
11005233
11005058
11005060
13005063

Y.Sudheer
M.Siddeshwara Rao
S.Veera Manikantha
K.Bhanu Karthik
G.Sai Ankush
P.V.Hari Prasad
M.Rohit

D.Bhavani
Y.Harish

B.Naga Sai
G.G.Raj Sekar
K.Saranya

K.Manoj Kumar
V.Srimatruka
B.Sreekanth
K.Srinivas

Tejesh Reddy

Monitoring students
discipline activities like
dress code & behavior
in the campus

Student Grievance
Committee-Boys

558
841

Prof.N.Venkatram
Dr..M.Suman
Sri.T.Ravi

12005206
12005276
12005084
12005004
12005158
12005140

S.Bhuvana Chandra Sai
D.K.Sriram Mahipal
T.Charless Pinni Babu
CH.Sri Harsha
B.Bhardwaj
T.Durgarao

Monitoring & reporting
of students Grievances

(boys)




12005102 | K.Amit
12005263 | K.Sai Anvish
11005151 | Ch.Vishnu Prasanth
11005083 | K.Sai Srinivas
11005167 | Ch.Chaitanya
11005090 | K.Raghuram
11005220 | Shubhang Garapati
11005232 | CH.Sai Charan
11005022 | K.Kaviteja
11005035 | K.N.Sai Dattu
13005006 | D.Indrasena Reddy
13005052 | N.Mounika Sai Lakshmi
12005029 | S.Durga Bhavani
12005244 | Ch.Roja
12005083 | G-Ramya Krishna
12005108 | V-Sai Chihnitha
12005041 | P-Bhanu Sri
12005137 \lé-gHSOW'J;znya_k
_ 768 | Smt.T.Anuradha ggggggg M..Lgr.q_ejaoum : Monitoring & reporting
Student_ Grleva_nce 3051 | Ms.P.S.G.Aruna Sr! 11005012 | Sunkara Greeshma of student_s Grievances
Committee —Girls 981 | Dr.D.Aruna Kumari 11005021 | Perla Kanyaka Spoorth Y (girls)
11005132 | G.Sravya
11005152 | N.Yuvana
11005118 | Ramya Priya
11005123 Sravya
13005084 N.Tarun
13005013 | j prasuna
12005290 | V.Sailaja
12005066 | K.Bhargavi
12005188 | S.Kavya Sri
558 | Prof.N.Venkatram 12005080 | B.Surekharatnam L.
981 | Dr.D.Aruna Kumari 12005190 | N.Tejashree !\/Iomtortlng . tdhet bool(;
o . G.Soundarva issues to students an
Library Committee %Zég B::EsKrilrr:rY?(sSn?:rw igggggig P Harish y also suppc_)rting in their
2924 | Sri.T.Narendra Babu 12005033 | 1.Gnanasai academic issues
11005117 | Meka raj gopal reddy
11005092 | Inavolu amarnadh babu
11005133 | D.S.D.Dinesh
11005089 | G.Anusha
11005185 | p Karimulla




11005250
11005183
11005216
13005018
13005022
13005077

K.V.Subba Reddy
K.Jayakrishna
G.Sainath

N.Ravi Teja

Ch.Sai Geethika
Yogeswara Sai Kumar

Faculty Grievance
Committee

558
768
841
981

Prof.N.Venkatram
Smt.T.Anuradha
Dr.M.Suman
Dr.D.Aruna Kumari

Monitoring & reporting
of faculty Grievances

Student R&D

558
3132
3168
2126

Prof.N.Venkatram
Dr.Md.Ali Hussain
Dr.K.Kiran Kumar
Dr.K.Raghava Rao

12005053
12005035
12005236
12005164
12005223
12005226
12005101
12005141
11005042
11005063
11005087
11005128
11005030
11005054
11005094
11005227
13005039

N.Bramar Kumar
Y.Gopi

Y.Venkata Sai Jaswant
M.Anil Kumar
M.N.Prasanna Kumar
K.Venkatesh

P.Vijay

S.Naveen Kumar

R v n v kumari rachapudi
Vallamkonda sushma
K.S.S.K.Santosh
B.Bhanu

T.M.Santhisri

B.Sneha Ganga
T.Cherishma

G.Sravani

Gopi Vanitha

Preparing and reporting
student R& D activities

Hostel Committee
(Boys)

3178
2924
3167

Dr.K.Kondaiah
Sri.T.Narendra Babu
Dr.M.Kameswara Rao

12005239
12005240
12005090
12005082
12005191
12005165
12005242
12005023
11005161
11005103

K.Naresh

R.Sreenath
Ch.VenkataSaiGowtam
P.Durga Prasad

G.Sai Pramod
M.Eshwar
K.Chaitanya

M.Siva Rama Krishna
Ashok raja arava

Medarametla himabindu

Monitoring the
discipline, along with
regular activities of
hostel students




11005168
11005018

Chandra sekar Reddy

11005158 Ch.J.Sowmith
11005065 G.Jaya Chandra
13005040 B.Tharuni
13005085 | A.Surya Teja
P.Prajulkumar
12005070 | Spandana
12005046 | K.Sonica
12005056 | P-Supriya
12005032 | N.Sai Keerthi
12005192 | A.Dedeepya
12005128 | G.Sreeja "
Hostel Committee 981 | Dr.D.Aruna Kumari 12005280 Hagﬁ Deepthi _ Monitoring the
. 12005010 eeha discipline, along with
10. (Girls) 3030 | Ms.G.Sowmya Bala 11005159 | Chidella venkata anusha reaul R
3486 | Smt.S.Radhika Devi . gular activities of
11005186 | Keerthi pentyala hostel students
11005073 | D.Veeraveni
11005062 | K.Prasanth
11005177 | N.Harika
11005134 | K.Sri Kavya
11005001 P.A.Rajeswari
11005176 | E.Harika
13005054 | Naga Sravani.K
12005111 | M.Chandrika
12005184 | C.Susmitha
12005264 | S.Lakshmi Susmitha
12005267 | Y.Vineela
12005114 | Rishita P
12005266 | G.Sai Teja
12005272 | Pulla Reddy Monitoring & reporting
Professional Societ 2213 | Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao | 12005232 | K.Chandu .
y . . . of students various
11. . 1740 | Sri.G.S.Sarma 11005025 | Durga laxmi pravallika .k . - .
Activities 11005028 | Manjeera boppana Profe_ss_lqnal society bodies
10101281 | Vijay Kumar.E activities like CSI etc.,
11005238 | S.Syamala
11005169 | H.Sasi Kiran
11005188 | K.Koteswara Rao
11005056 | Ch.Sree Harsha
11005077 | R.V.Surendra Kumar
13005024 | M.S.S.P.Choudary




12.

Student Activities

1748
2045
2390
2924

Sri.N.V.K.Ramesh
Sri.K.Ravi Kumar
Sri.D.B.K.Kamesh
Sri.T.Narendra Babu
Sri.T.Ravi

12005278
12005186
12005170
12005024
12005034
12005219
12005157
12005014
11005240
11005225
11005219
11005179
11005182
11005259
11005013
11005009
13005080

A.V.V.S.Mani Kumar
K.Sidhartha

V.Siva Rama Krishna
T.Saiteja

B.Sai Priyanka

V.Sai Madhav
M.Vishwateja
T.K.Chaitanya
Tejeswani nerella
Awvuthu siva naga lasya
V.Sarat Babu
M.Himaja

Y .Jathin

K.Prashant

N.Prasanth

D.Chandra Mouli
G.V.P.Harshita

Monitoring & reporting
of students extra
curricular activities like
FOCUS, NSS & CEA
activities

13.

Sports

3167
3030
3178

Dr.M.Kameswara Rao
Ms.G.Sowmya Bala
Dr.K.Kondaiah

12005250
12005231
12005180
12005098
12005255
12005238
12005086
12005094
11005203
11005135
11005043
11005110
11005243
11005099
11005015
11005016
13005067
13005002

Y.V.Niveditha
.M.Afsheen

P.Bharat Kumar
S.N.Hari Kishorereddy
K.Harsha

V.Manohar

N.Harshith

V.Shyam

Phani Krishna Ramadugu
Teja Jittuga

V.Rakesh

Y.Navya Srujana
R.V.Keshawrao
P.Gowtham
A.Harshvardhan
Sk.Harshed

P.Sandhya

K.V.Avinash

Monitoring & reporting
of students sports
related activities




P.Teja Soundarya

12005265 R.Aparna
12005279 A
Ch.Sai Krishna
12005143
K.Ashok Kumar
12005155 G Raiesh
558 | Prof.N.Venkatram 12005072 T.De{/i
841 | Dr.M.Suman 12005275 s I .
Departmental Level 2126 | Dr.K.Raghavarao 12005113 f’/gfm';ﬁth Mionitoring & reporting
14, Academic 768 | Smt.T.Anuradha 12005253 ' . -P
. . . L.E. Chandra Vidya Sagar level academic related
Committee 3132 | Dr.Md.Ali Hussain 11005010 Appidi Vineetha activities
1713 | Dr.K.Srinivasa Ravi 11005079 | TR S
981 | Dr.D.Aruna Kumari 11005174 . .
Vamsi Pragathi
11005138 K.Bhavana
11005164 ' . .
Y.B.Tripura Sundari
11005162 | b sonthoshi
13005081 '
12005176
12005209 \I]?;.Ssr.lﬁécri.Shanmukh
12005175 Ch.Vidya Pravallika
12005112
S.Durga Prasad
12005181
b imental Level 12005064 S.Sravana Sgndhya _
epar
bt 1748 | Sri.N.V.K Ramesh 12005015 | SN Abhishek Reporting and
Physical Facilities and : N.Sainath maintaining the details
15. furnit 2924 | Sri.T.Narendra Babu 12005089 vV Gopalakrishna of phvsical and infra
urniture 3177 | Dr.R.Bulli Babu 11005096 | o 2°P phy gIn
Seelam eswar reddy structural facilities
11005067 ;
Bapatu trinadh reddy
11005244
D.V.S.L.Meghana
11005155 -
G.Sai Chandra Reddy
11005147
G.V.Subramanyam
11005055 G.Sravani
13005007 N.Sai Kumar
12005225 | C.Mounika
12005273 | R.Yashaswi
12005009 | K.Jahnavi
12005079 | K.Mounika
558 | Prof.N.Venkatram 12005042 | G.VamsyKrishna
1713 | Dr.K.Srinivasa Ravi 12005065 | ASV Pavan Kumar
16 Departmental 841 | Dr.M.Suman 12005211 | A.Arshad Ali Reporting and
' Laboratory 3177 | Dr.R.Bulli Babu 12005212 | Sk.Khadheer i A il
Committee 1748 | Sri.N.V.K.Ramesh 11005199 | A. Naga Sambasiva Rao of Lab egui ment
11005078 | B.Vijaya Rami Reddy quip
11005148 | K.V.Udaya Krishna
11005115 | K.Phanideepthi
11005141 | K.V.Kiran
11005256 | K.Priyanka




13005014

Tejaswini

12005045 | L.Bhavani Krishna
12005046 | K.Sonica
12005044 | A.NagaSivaLavanyaMani
12005175 | Ch.Vidya Pravallika
12005040 | T.Maruthi Babu
2554 | Sri.G.Rajesh Chandra 12005050 | G.Soundarya
3117 | Sri.Abdul Ahad 12005259 | M.L.S.Prathyusha
2390 | Sri.D.B.K. Kamesh 12005110 | N.Vinod Kumar L
17 Dress Code & 1401 | Sri.M.K.Tyagi 11005249 | CH.V.Phaneendra Kumar Mod””ofr e the ddress
Communication 2213 | Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao 11005178 | Harish Kanna code of the students
3030 | Ms.G.Sowmya Bala 11005146 | K.Sandeep
11005064 | K.Tejaswi Reddy
11005204 | G.Pramod Reddy
11005214 | B.Sai Sindush
11005143 | M.Mohan
11005086 | K.Chaitanya
13005085 | P.Prajul Kumar
12005206 | S.Bhuvana Chandra Sai
12005240 | Reddyuavari Sreenath
12005252 | K.Pratyusha
12005112 | S.Durga Prasad
12005256 | B.Manisha
12005026 | P.V.Hari Prasad
12005208 | K.Kishore
_ Z)g? SDTETA'?S#SEB?“&” 12005246 | M.Nikhil Ram Monitoring of Time
18.| Time Table/Class work 3030 | M . 11005071 | Vasantha kotapati Table & class work
. s.G.Sowmya Bala :
Adjustment 3132 | Dr.Md.Ali Hussain 11005036 | Rayapati navya regularly
T 11005145 | K.Venkata Rao
11005050 | S.Samrajyam
11005131 | N.Sravani
11005122 | V.Sai Mounica
11005068 | V.Sai Vaishnav
11005075 | V.Sai Aditya

13005015

K.Ratna Pranitha




K. Veera Manikanta

12005088 K.RamaSantosh Srivatsav
12005271
V.Bhanu Prakash
12005027 . .
Ch.Vidya Pravallika
12005175 . .
A.Lakshmi Anvitha
12005168 -
K.Girish Kumar
12005213 T.Sai Krishna
. 1713 | Dr.K.Srinivasa Ravi 12005139 Sd Nawazish Monitoring various
Certificate Courses 2213 | Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao 12005138 | % : 1roring
L. E. C.Vidya Sagar certificate courses
19. 2126 | Dr.K.Raghava Rao 11005010 Marri Venkateswarlu conducted in the
3132 | Dr.Md.Ali Hussain 11005150
J.Saleem department
11005217 Syed.Sameena
11005125 Kth'avana
11005164 K.Te'aswi
11005239 | o éaiJTe'a
11005047 | -’ !
B.Sudheer
11005061 Samba Siva Rao
13005042
12005071 K.Sai Viswanadh
12005022
12005153 K.Anusha
Ch.Sai Charan Teja
12005067 .
L.Bhavani
12005257 :
12005249 R.Jaya Bhavani
R SV S Sai Kalyan
12005235 .
12005222 G.Priyanka
_ ; 841 | Dr.M.Suman V.Vijaya Lakshmi .
3167 | Dr.M.Kameswara Rao Dara Yaswanth g g 9
11005128 .
B.Bhanu Satwik
11005100 .
G.Gowthami
11005137 :
D.V.Abhiram
11005254 P.Yaswanth
11005149 vV Giri
11005251 '
13005058 M.Venkatesh

K.Chaitra




21.

Web Site & Department
PPT

3134
3167
2213

Dr.J.V.N.Ramesh
Dr.M.Kameswara Rao
Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao

12005244
12005071
12005099
12005059
12005177
12005281
12005134
12005203
11005151
11005044
11005020
11005165
11005188
11005080
11005101
11005105
13005001

Ch.Roja

K.Sai Viswanadh
A.Amarnadh Reddy
P.Kuladeep
N.Chaithanya
S.R.Y. Venkateswar Prasad
N.sarada

V.Sindhu
Ch.Vishnu Prasanth
Ravi Mahesh .V
B.K.V.Manikanta
B.Bindusha
K.Koteswarao
M.Vinodkumar
K.Haritha
L.Jyothsna

V.Devi Sri

Monitoring the status of
KLU website

22.

Alumni

255
3030
1740

Sri.P.Vikram
Ms.G.Sowmya Bala
Sri.G.S.Sarma

12005001
12005288
12005084
12005131
12005214
12005210
12005122
12005280
11005210
11005215
11005062
11005059
11005153
11005245
11005171
11005095
13005017

D.S.Sreenidhi
Y.S.Franklin
T.Charless Phinni Babu
S.Ram Tharun Reddy
G.Siva Anjaneyulu
M.Pratap

T.Sai Priyanka

Usha Naga Deepthi
Ravali medapati

Sai sirisha devineni
K.S.Prasanthi
M.Srinadh

D.Harish

G.V.Sai arvind
S.Durga Bhavani
S.Divya Teja

Sri Harsha

Monitoring the Alumni
activities of the
department




23.

MOU’s & Foreign Cell

1713
2126
3177
3132

Dr.K.Srinivasa Ravi
Dr.K.Raghava Rao
Dr.R.Bulli Babu
Dr.Md.Ali Hussain

12005133
12005145
12005175
12005195
12005196
12005007
12005012
12005129
11005040
11005004
11005120
11005139
11005007
11005137
13005025

N.Gopichand

N.Nilokh

Vidya

T.Phanendra Babu
S.Akhila

M L Vyshnavi

S.Sujan

G.Sravan

Pradeep reddy kancharla
Gorrepati avinash reddy
M.S.V.K.Maniraj
J.Varsha

V.Bharat Srinivas
D.V.Abhiram

Naga Rushyanth .T

Monitoring the MOU’s
made with foreign
universities

24.

Department
Development Council

558

2045
2924
3051

Prof.N.Venkatram
All Professors
Associate Professors
Sri.K.Ravi Kumar
Sri.T.Narendra Babu
P.S.G.Aruna Sri

12005174
12005125
12005285
12005107
12005119
12005261
12005014
11005078
11005069
11005119
11005102
11005237
11005232
11005207
11005200
13005021

V.Rhea Krishna
Y.Vinutna
M.Bhargav Narasimha
K.V.Dheeraj
K.Vamsi Krishna
M.Rohit

T.Krishna Chaitanya
B.vijaya rami reddy
V vijaya krishna .y
L.Rohit

A Harshitha
CH.Swathi
Ch.Charan
A.Rajasekar Reddy
B.Nagarjuna Reddy
J.Aparna

Discussions &
Suggestions of the BOS
are approved by DDC




12005124 | D.Madhukar
12005071 | K.Sai Viswanadh
12005292 | K.Pavani
12005058 | V.Hemalatha
12005016 | A.Srikanth
2213 | Sri.M.Venkateswara Rao igggggﬁs g.ﬁgmgz?h Monlt(/)rlqg tg%,
Seminars/Quiz/Colloqu 3432 | Dr.K.V.Daya Sagar : . seminars/quiz, s
. SO 12005117 | N.Bhargav Sai Madhav conducted in the
25. ia/GDs 2555 | Sri.P.Vikram
11005235 | Sukanya gonuguntla department
3030 | Ms.G.Sowmya Bala .
3051 | P.S.G.Aruna Sri 11005229 | P sravani
T 11005072 | V.Veena Madhuri
11005173 | G.G.Rajasekar
11005033 | K.Naga Deepika
11005023 | Purama Kusuma Priya
11005076 | M.V.S.Tharuni
13005009 | M.Vennela
12005151 | J.Chandana
12005179 | T.Usha Switha
12005036 | V.Indraja
12005051 | V.Ravali
12005119 | K.Vamsi Krishna
. 12005121 | J.Krishna Kanth
981 | Dr.D.Aruna Kumari 12005013 | B.Moses Johnson
768 | Smt.T.Anuradha
. . 12005018 | B.Venkatesh .
. 3132 | Dr.Md.Ali Hussain . . Analyzing the exam
26. Result Analysis 11005011 | Gowtham krishna potluri
558 | Prof.N.Venkatram . results
11005005 | Gutta. Banu kiran
841 | Dr.M.Suman
. 11005181 | K.Jaswanth
2924 | Sri.T.Narendra Babu
2045 | Sri.K Ravi Kumar 11005051 | M.S.Anusha
o 11005248 | G.Sampath Raja
11005205 | M.Prasanth
11005074 | S.V.B.Pradeep Kumar
11005084 | R.Koushi Reddy

13005070

G.V.N.Dishit




L.Bhavani

12005067 | M.Amith Rajan
12005251 | Sd.Raitul Rumani
12005262 | Marni Haritha
12005057 | R.Manoj
12005063 | B.Manisha
. 12005005 | N.Usha Naga Deepthi
3117 | Sri.Abdul Ahad o o .
27.|  Practice Schools/ 1748 | Sri.N.V.K.Ramesh iggggigg &ii’i;';’agﬁznnare ady '\ggﬂgglr ';r%g':;%:rt_':ge
Internships Sri.B.Naresh Kumar Reddy ﬂgggigg Madhurt Jasti
11005201 | M-Naveen
11005228 K.Sravani
11005162 | Y.B.Tripura Sundari
11005234 | V.Srinivasarao
11005039 | B.Pooja
11005116 | D.Poojitha Bhavana
13005079 | Y.Sundeep Kumar
12005088 | K.V.Mani Kanta
12005022 | K.Anusha
12005175 | Vidya
12005093 | Aditya Satya Kiran
12005197 | B.Sudha
3051 | P.S.G.Aruna Sri 12005123 | Ch.Geetha Krishna
28 3168 | Dr.K.Kiran Kumar 12005074 | S.Sai Sruthi Monitoring KLU News
' KLU New Letter 3167 | Dr.M.Kameswara Rao 11005097 | Neerukattu Gopichand Letter
11005021 | Perla Kanyaka Spoorth Y
10101281 | E.Vijay Kiran
10101280 | A.Vidya
11005048 | K.Vivek
11005027 | P.Manikantha
11005163 | K.Bhargavi
11005247 | V.Vamsi Priya
13005075 | M.Yashitha




12005073 | G.Snehal
12005081 | S.Sri Harshini
12005044 | A.Lavanya
12005038 | M.Hemasai
12005147 | V.Yaswanth
12005150 | E.V.Charan
12005076 | Y.Nithin Monitoring & Reporting
ndustr 2126 | Dr.K.Raghava Rao 12005136 | K.Sai Charan Campus
29. . y 2555 Sr!.P.Vlkram 11005026 | Mahesh yadlapalli Trainings/placements
Linkage/Campus 1740 | Sri.G.S.Sarma yagtap gs/p
. g P 3132 | Dr.Md.Ali Hussai 11005041 | J.preetham kumar conducted to the CSE
Training /IRD/ r.MA-All FUssain 11005018 | Ch.J.Sowmith department students
11005212 | T.Jai Amrutha Varshini
11005223 | CH.Siddhartha
11005206 | K.Pavan
11005107 | A.Lakshmi Kavya
11005108 | Ch.Mounika
13005059 | M.Sai Kumar
12005229 | T.Harika
12005204 | M.V.S.S.Saranya
12005105 | T.Gopi
12005230 | P.Sriram
12005169 | G.Sruthi
Guest Lecturers, Course 3134 Br'f{VKN'RaI?eSh gggggg SK"S;\;?IEZI e Momtorm(gﬁsseportmg
30. Website/ PPT /Sub'et 3168 D:'K'Srlirr?ir:/asgrgzzli 12005074 | S.Raga Sai Sruthi Lecturers/Workshops
J 1713 o 11005003 | Maddukuri anvesh babu conducted in the
Workshops/ IUCEE 11005019 | M kalyan chakravarthi department
11005257 | P.Sarat Chaitanya
11005170 | M.Vidya Sri
11005166 | P.Sruthi
11005190 | Triveni
13005041 | S.Akarsh
Monitoring B. Tech and
31. Board of Studies M.Tech academic

programmes




981 Dr.D.Aruna Kumari Reporting The R&D
32. 3132 | Dr.Md.Ali Hussain details of faculty
Faculty R&D 3167 | Dr.M.Kameswara Rao members
2045 Sri.K.Ravi Kumar
.. 2924 | Sri.T.Narendra Babu
33. Examination 3178 | Dr.K.Kondaiah
3168 | Dr.K.Kiran Kumar
3051 | P.S.G.Aruna Sri
34. Monthly Report 1748 | Sri.N.V.K.Ramesh
2126 | Dr.K.Raghava Rao
3178 | Dr.K.Kondaiah
( Coordinator)
11005010 L.Eswar
11005119 L.Rohit
11005104 T.Jahnavi
: 12005031 L.Poornima(Con
35|  Student ac_?tdem'c 12005036 venor)
committee 12005073 V.Indraja
12005147 Snehal
12005280 V.Yaswanth
13005060 N.Deepthi

S.Siddhartha




36.

Student Support
ServicesCommittee

11005245
12005070
12005174
11005139
11005028
12005285
11005126
11005219
13005040

(Coordinator)
G.V.SAravind
P.Spandana
V.R.Krishna
J.Varsha( Convenor)
B.Manjeera
M.Bhargvi
P.Sandilya

V.Sarat

A.Surya Teja

37.

Academic Staff
College.

3178

Dr.K.Kondaiah

HOD ID

HOD NAME

HOD SIGNATURE




